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As of Aug 18, 2014

Lecture Series “Riron”: B6 Neuroscience Subject Code 20070

(Elective: 2 credits)
Course Director: Takaichi Fukuda (Anatomy and Neurobiology TEL: 373-5038) tfukuda@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Instructors: Kunimasa Ohta (Developmental Neurobiology TEL: 373-5293) o0hta9203@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Yasuhiro Indo (Pediatrics TEL: 373-5191) yindo@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Keishi Makino (Neurosurgery TEL: 373-5219) kmakino@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Toshihiro Inoue (Ophthalmology and Visual Science TEL: 373-5247) noel@da2.so-net.ne.jp

Taichi Kawaji  (Ophthalmology and Visual Science TEL: 373-5247) kawag@white.plala.or.jp
Ryosei Minoda (Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery TEL: 373-5253 )
minoda@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Yasushi Maeda (Neurology TEL: 373-5283) yasushim@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Takumi Era (Cell Modulation TEL: 373-6589) tera@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

[Lecture Schedule]  Please also refer to the timetable shown in the Section 5.
Session Date & time Instructors Topics

l.eE-L June 4 (Wed) 4thperiod Kunimasa Ohta  Axon guidance and neural migration
2.eE-LJune 11 (Wed)  4thperiod Kunimasa Ohta
3. eE-OJune 18 (Wed) 4th period  Kunimasa Ohta  Finding of signaling molecule Tsukushi
4. eE-OJune 25 (Wed) 4th period Kunimasa Ohta  Eye formation and neural stem cell
eJ-0
5. July 2 (Wed) 4thperiod Takaichi Fukuda Diversity of chemical and electrical synapses

6. eE-OJuly 9(Wed) 4thperiod Takumi Era Development and differentiation of neural crest cell,
el]-0 pluripotency

7. eE-OJuly 16 (Wed) 4th period  Takumi Era New medical application to diseases of the nervous
eJ-0 system using stem cell

8. eE-0 July 23 (Wed) 4th period  Yasuhiro Indo Nerve growth factor and apoptosis
eJ-0
9. ¢E-0 July 30 (Wed) 4thperiod  Yasuhiro Indo Identification of the gene responsible for congenital
eJ-0 insensitivity to pain with anhidrosis
10. eJ-0 Aug 20 (Wed)  4th period  Keishi Makino  Deformity of central nervous system
11. eE-L Aug 27 (Wed) 4thperiod Takahiro Kawaji  Retinal disease
eJ-0
12. eE-0 Sep 3 (Wed) 4th period  Toshihiro Inoue  Glaucoma
13. eE-0 Sep 10 (Wed)  4thperiod  Ryosei Minoda Hearing impairment and the treatment
14. Sep 24 (Wed)  4thperiod  Yasushi Maeda Regenerative medicine for neurodegenerative diseases
15. Oct 1 (Wed) 4thperiod Yasushi Maeda Novel therapies for Parkinson’s disease




